:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9092995

May 17, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 284,156 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 741337 - 0.018617379 ETH®
57.44 USD

2 741338 - 0.018635501 ETH®
57.49 USD

3 741339 - 0.018638234 ETH®
57.50 USD

4 741340 - 0.018661815 ETH®
57.57 USD

S 741341 - 0.018641331 ETH®
57.51 USD

6 741592 - 0.018383561 ETH®
56.72 USD

7 741593 - 0.018588940 ETH®
57.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9092995
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/284156
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741337
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741338
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741339
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741340
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741341
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741592
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741593

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

741694

741695

741696

741697

741698

741699

741700

741701

741702

Validator Id

552962

Amount

0.018498033
57.07 USD

0.018612545
57.42 USD

0.063971382
197.37 USD

0.018582024
57.33 USD

0.018612810
57.42 USD

0.018562064
57.27 USD

0.018608890
57.41 USD

0.063388165
195.58 USD

0.018511642
57.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.044541635

137.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741694
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741695
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741696
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741697
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741698
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741699
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741700
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741701
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/741702
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/552962

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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